ASE ¢, :
QQ’G %‘lur

Francoise PONCELET
CO Liege
Circuit : Intermédiaire
Distance : 2400m

LCoOoNOULREWNE

00:07:04
00:03:04
00:05:05
00:12:37
00:07:52
00:05:47
00:04:19
00:07:05
00:05:56
00:07:00
00:03:16

00:10:08
00:15:13
00:27:50
00:35:42
00:41:29
00:45:48
00:52:53
00:58:49
01:05:49
01:09:05

296m
104m

401m
277m
229m

99m
195m
197m
267m

52m

NORD#15 - Haillot
Haillot 15.3.2025
Pégase CO

--/13 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Tom DELVAUX 0:30:58
2. Nathan PAREZ 0:38:26
3. Serge GASCARD 0:44:36

23'52"/km
29'29"/km

31'28"/km
28'24"km
25'15"/km
43'36"/km
36'19"/km
30'07"/km
26'13"/km
62'49"/km
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